

Mise Case No. 82 of 2016.

Order No. 19 dated 23.05.2019.

Today the case is fixed for OPWs.

As per resolution of local bar no judicial work could be done.

No steps taken by the parties.

In this circumstances for the ends of justice, case is adjourned.

Fix 28.06.2019 for OPWs.

Dicted and corrected by me.

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman