

Mise Case No. 82 of 2016
Present: Md. Shabbar Rashidi,
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman,

Order No. 20 dated 28.06.2019

Today the case is fixed for OPWs.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P. files a petition praying time on the ground stated therein.

Heard considered, time prayer is allowed.

Fix 07.08.2019 for O.P.W.s.

Dicted and corrected by me.

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman