

Mise Case No. 82 of 2016
Present: Sri P.S. Chakraborty
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman-in-charge

Order No. 21 dated 07.08.2019

Today the case is fixed for OPWs.

Both parties file hazira through learned advocates.

O.P. Goutam Ghosh files affidavit-in-chief U/O 18 rule 4 of C.P.C.

Regular P.O. is out of station with administrative work, case is adjourned.

Fix 05.09.2019 for O.P.W.s.

Dicted and corrected by me.

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman
I/C

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman
I/C