

Mise Case No. 82 of 2016
Present: Sri A. Matilal,
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 22 dated 05.09.2019

Today the case is fixed for OPWs.

Both parties file hazira through learned advocates.

O.P. Goutam Ghosh is examined, cross examine in part as DW 1.

Petitioner files a petition praying time for on the ground stated therein.

Heard considered, prayer is allowed and cross deffered.

Fix 08.11.2019 for further O.P.W.1.

Dicted and corrected by me.

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman