

Misc Case No. 82 of 2016
C.N.R.No. WBBD01-005997-2018
Present: Sri P.S.Sen, (WB1045)
District Judge,Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 30 Dated 12.03.2021

Today is fixed for further evidence of O.P.W.No.1.

Ld. Lawyer for the Opposit party files hajira.

Petitioner files a petition praying for an adjournment on the grounds stated in the petition. Copy served without any objection.

Heard,considered prayer is allowed.

Fix 23.04.2021 for further evidence of O.P.W.No.1.

Dictated & Corrected by

Sd/-

D.Judge,Purba Bardhaman.

Sd/-

District Judge,Purba Bardhaman.