

Present:- Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Misc Case No. 82 of 2016

(CIS No.- 421/2018)

(CNR No:- WBBD01-005997-2016)

Order No. 47 dated 14-05-2024

On the occasion of Lok Sabha Election, 2024, the Court was closed on 13.05.2024. So the record was not put up yesterday and the same is put up today.

The record was fixed for further evidence of O.P.W. 1 i/d evidence be closed.

Fix 24.07.2024 for further evidence of O.P.W. 1 i/d evidence be closed.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman