

Misc. Case No. - 82 of 2016
CNR No.-WBBD01-005997-2016
Present:- Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge , Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 55, dt- 24-09-2025

Today is fixed for evidence of the O.P.W's.
O.P files hazira.
Petitioner files a petition praying for time on the ground stated there in.
Considered and Prayer is allowed.
Fix 17-12-2025 for evidence of the O.P.W's.

Dictated & correct by me,

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman